
 

Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34471
Ballots Cast: 6711
Voter Turnout: 19%
Active Precincts: 61

Contest: BUNKER HILL 8 BOARD

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DAVID L. MONETTI (NP) 280 15.93
BRADLEY WEIDNER (NP) 268 15.24
ROGER P. OWEN (NP) 243 13.82
JON C. PAYNE (NP) 226 12.86
JERRY LESEMANN (NP) 199 11.32
MARCIA BURJES (NP) 195 11.09
DEANNA K. MARTIN (NP) 185 10.52
MATT FOSTER (NP) 162 9.22

Precinct: BRIGHTON 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROGER P. OWEN (NP) 18 22.5
JERRY LESEMANN (NP) 14 17.5
DAVID L. MONETTI (NP) 13 16.25
DEANNA K. MARTIN (NP) 10 12.5
MARCIA BURJES (NP) 9 11.25
MATT FOSTER (NP) 8 10
JON C. PAYNE (NP) 5 6.25
BRADLEY WEIDNER (NP) 3 3.75

Precinct: BUNKER HILL 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRADLEY WEIDNER (NP) 81 17.8
DAVID L. MONETTI (NP) 74 16.26
JON C. PAYNE (NP) 59 12.97
ROGER P. OWEN (NP) 56 12.31
JERRY LESEMANN (NP) 55 12.09
DEANNA K. MARTIN (NP) 55 12.09
MARCIA BURJES (NP) 44 9.67
MATT FOSTER (NP) 31 6.81

Precinct: BUNKER HILL 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DAVID L. MONETTI (NP) 36 16.59
BRADLEY WEIDNER (NP) 35 16.13
ROGER P. OWEN (NP) 33 15.21
MARCIA BURJES (NP) 27 12.44
MATT FOSTER (NP) 26 11.98
JERRY LESEMANN (NP) 23 10.6
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JON C. PAYNE (NP) 21 9.68
DEANNA K. MARTIN (NP) 16 7.37

Precinct: BUNKER HILL 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DAVID L. MONETTI (NP) 135 16.5
JON C. PAYNE (NP) 118 14.43
BRADLEY WEIDNER (NP) 116 14.18
ROGER P. OWEN (NP) 108 13.2
JERRY LESEMANN (NP) 92 11.25
MARCIA BURJES (NP) 90 11
DEANNA K. MARTIN (NP) 86 10.51
MATT FOSTER (NP) 73 8.92

Precinct: DORCHESTER 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROGER P. OWEN (NP) 17 20.99
JON C. PAYNE (NP) 14 17.28
BRADLEY WEIDNER (NP) 13 16.05
MARCIA BURJES (NP) 9 11.11
DEANNA K. MARTIN (NP) 8 9.88
JERRY LESEMANN (NP) 7 8.64
MATT FOSTER (NP) 7 8.64
DAVID L. MONETTI (NP) 6 7.41

Precinct: DORCHESTER 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRADLEY WEIDNER (NP) 6 28.57
MATT FOSTER (NP) 4 19.05
MARCIA BURJES (NP) 3 14.29
DAVID L. MONETTI (NP) 2 9.52
DEANNA K. MARTIN (NP) 2 9.52
JON C. PAYNE (NP) 2 9.52
ROGER P. OWEN (NP) 1 4.76
JERRY LESEMANN (NP) 1 4.76

Precinct: GILLESPIE 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JERRY LESEMANN (NP) 0 0
MATT FOSTER (NP) 0 0
MARCIA BURJES (NP) 0 0
BRADLEY WEIDNER (NP) 0 0
DAVID L. MONETTI (NP) 0 0
DEANNA K. MARTIN (NP) 0 0
JON C. PAYNE (NP) 0 0
ROGER P. OWEN (NP) 0 0

Precinct: HILYARD
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRADLEY WEIDNER (NP) 14 16.28
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DAVID L. MONETTI (NP) 14 16.28
MATT FOSTER (NP) 13 15.12
MARCIA BURJES (NP) 13 15.12
ROGER P. OWEN (NP) 10 11.63
DEANNA K. MARTIN (NP) 8 9.3
JON C. PAYNE (NP) 7 8.14
JERRY LESEMANN (NP) 7 8.14
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